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Dear

You asked the following questions.

1.      Do you currently utilise a managed print contract?

2.      If so, is it under a framework and what is that framework?

3.      Can you name the current incumbent supplier?

4.      When does the contract start and finish?

5.      What is the annual expenditure under this contract?

6.      Who is the key sponsor of this contract and what are their contact details?

7.      For print jobs that fall under the £60,000 OJEU threshold, are these sent to the managed
print provider (if in place) or to other print providers?

8.      Please can you confirm who places print orders and their name/s and contact details?

9.      If you have a managed print contract in place, what was the total value of orders placed
outside of this agreement?

I can confirm that the answer to question 1 is “No” and that we therefore cannot
answer questions 2-9.

Thank you
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Freedom of Information Act - Request

 
Dear Sirs,

Please can you provide the following information under the Freedom of Information Act 2000.

1.      Do you currently utilise a managed print contract?

2.      If so, is it under a framework and what is that framework?

3.      Can you name the current incumbent supplier?

4.      When does the contract start and finish?

5.      What is the annual expenditure under this contract?

6.      Who is the key sponsor of this contract and what are their contact details?

7.      For print jobs that fall under the £60,000 OJEU threshold, are these sent to the managed
print provider (if in place) or to other print providers?

8.      Please can you confirm who places print orders and their name/s and contact details?

9.      If you have a managed print contract in place, what was the total value of orders placed
outside of this agreement?

I look forward to a positive response.

Regards,
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